7/25/2024 Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID: CBCW32516

Name: DANE COUNTY: Dane County Land and Water Resources Department 2016 Clean Boats Clean Waters
Type: Aquatic Invasives Grant

Subtype: Clean Boats, Clean Waters

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 2/15/2016
End Date: 12/31/2016

Purpose: The Dane County Land and Water Resources Department is sponsoring a Clean Boats Clean Waters project in 2016 at two
public boat landing on Mendota and Mononal akes.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is DANE COUNTY
Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People
Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
DANE COUNTY, TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 5/12/2016 DANE COUNTY
DANE COUNTY LAND GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE 6/1/2016 DANE COUNTY LAND
CONSERVATION ENT CONSERVATION
DEPARTMENT
Project Statuses
Date Reported By Status Comments
Actions
Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Grant Awarded Grant CBCW32516 awarded 2/15/2016  12/31/2016 COMPLETE
Monitoring Stations
Station ID Name Comments
10017818 Lake Mendota -- Governor Nelson State Park
10017445 Lake Mendota -- Governors Island
10017941 Lake Mendota -- Marshall Park Boat Park
10017523 Lake Mendota -- Memorial Union
10017575 Lake Mendota -- Mendota County Park Boat Launch
133464 Lake Mendota -- Middleton Boat Ramp
10017819 Lake Mendota -- Off Univ. Bay Dr.

10017443 Lake Mendota -- Spring Harbor



7/25/2024

10017429
10017444
10017830
10017854
10017467
10017576

Assessment Units

WBIC

798300
803700
803700
805400
805400
805400
805400
805400
805400
805400
805400
805400
805500
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Lake Mendota -- Tenney Park Boat Ramp

Lake Mendota -- Warner Park

Lake Waubesa -- Access Nr Larson Beach Rd

Lake Waubesa -- Goodland Park

Lake Waubesa -- Lake Farm County Park

Lake Waubesa -- McConnell Street Boat Launch

Lab Account Codes

Account Code

Forms

Form Code

WATERCRAFT_2014

Methods
Method Code

Fieldwork Events

Segment Local Name
3 Yahara River
1 Lake Waubesa
2 Goodland Park
1 Mendota Lake
2 James Madison Park Beach
3 Marshall Park Beach
39 Spring Harbor Beach
40 Hoofers Dock Beach, Lake Mendota
41 Memorial Union Pier Beach, Lake Mendota
42 Tenny Park Beach, Lake Mendota
43 Warner Park Beach, Lake Mendota
46 Mendota County Park Beach
1 Six Mile Creek

Description

Form Name

Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 4/2014)

Method Description

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID
Documents
Title Description Author

Budget

Official Name
Yahara River

Lake Waubesa
Lake Waubesa
Lake Mendota
Lake Mendota
Lake Mendota
Lake Mendota
Lake Mendota
Lake Mendota
Lake Mendota
Lake Mendota
Lake Mendota

Sixmile Creek

Station Name

Published

Start Date

Comments

End Date
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Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding
Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



