Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID: CBCW32516

Name: DANE COUNTY: Dane County Land and Water Resources Department 2016 Clean Boats Clean Waters

Type: Aquatic Invasives Grant

Subtype: Clean Boats, Clean Waters

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 2/15/2016

End Date: 12/31/2016

Purpose: The Dane County Land and Water Resources Department is sponsoring a Clean Boats Clean Waters project in 2016 at two

public boat landing on Mendota and MononaLakes.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is DANE COUNTY

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People							
Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments	
DANE COUNTY,	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	5/12/2016		DANE COUNTY		
DANE COUNTY LAND CONSERVATION	GRANT_RECIPI ENT	ACTIVE	6/1/2016		DANE COUNTY LAND CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT		

Project Statuses

Date	Reported By	Status	Comments

Actions				
Action	Detailed Description	Start Date	End Date	Status
Grant Awarded	Grant CBCW32516 awarded	2/15/2016	12/31/2016	COMPLETE

Monitoring Stations				
Station ID	Name	Comments		
10017818	Lake Mendota Governor Nelson State Park			
10017445	Lake Mendota Governors Island			
10017941	Lake Mendota Marshall Park Boat Park			
10017523	Lake Mendota Memorial Union			
10017575	Lake Mendota Mendota County Park Boat Launch			
133464	Lake Mendota Middleton Boat Ramp			
10017819	Lake Mendota Off Univ. Bay Dr.			
10017443	Lake Mendota Spring Harbor			

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

10017429	Lake Mendota Tenney Park Boat Ramp
10017444	Lake Mendota Warner Park
10017830	Lake Waubesa Access Nr Larson Beach Rd
10017854	Lake Waubesa Goodland Park
10017467	Lake Waubesa Lake Farm County Park
10017576	Lake Waubesa McConnell Street Boat Launch

Assessment Units				
WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name	
798300	3	Yahara River	Yahara River	
803700	1	Lake Waubesa	Lake Waubesa	
803700	2	Goodland Park	Lake Waubesa	
805400	1	Mendota Lake	Lake Mendota	
805400	2	James Madison Park Beach	Lake Mendota	
805400	3	Marshall Park Beach	Lake Mendota	
805400	39	Spring Harbor Beach	Lake Mendota	
805400	40	Hoofers Dock Beach, Lake Mendota	Lake Mendota	
805400	41	Memorial Union Pier Beach, Lake Mendota	Lake Mendota	
805400	42	Tenny Park Beach, Lake Mendota	Lake Mendota	
805400	43	Warner Park Beach, Lake Mendota	Lake Mendota	
805400	46	Mendota County Park Beach	Lake Mendota	
805500	1	Six Mile Creek	Sixmile Creek	

Lab Account Codes		
Account Code	Description	Start Date End Date
Forms		
Form Code	Form Name	
WATERCRAFT_2014	Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 4/2014)	
Methods		

Methods	
Method Code	Method Description

Fieldwork Events						
Start Date	Status	Field ID	Station ID	Station Name		
D						

Documents				
Title	Description	Author	Published	Comments
Budget				

7/25/2024

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Combined	Budgets:
Combined	WSLH:

Combined Total: \$0.00

Funding						
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date	